
Dyness High Voltage System
Take time for greater control in energy with Dyness High Voltage System 



Dyness High Voltage System Specification

Higher voltage

Better efficiency

Item

Nominal Voltage

Working Voltage Range

Discharging temp. Range

Charging temp. Range

Nominal Capacity

Nominal Energy

Standard Power Output

Max Power Output

Charging Current

Discharging Current

Communication

Dimension

Weight

192V

168~219v

-15℃~50℃

0℃~50℃

50Ah

9.6KWh

4.8KW

9.6KW

25A

50A

CAN2.0

828*615*188mm

98Kg

384V

336~438v

-15℃~50℃

0℃~50℃

50Ah

19.2KWh

9.6KW

19.2KW

25A

50A

CAN2.0

1650*615*188mm

195Kg

POWERBOX FH-9.6 POWERBOX FH-19.2


