

## **Dyness High Voltage System**

Take time for greater control in energy with Dyness High Voltage System





## Features and advantages

- LiFePO4 energy storage system, longer life span
- Safest kind battery with modular design
- Quick installation and wide operation temperature range
- Flexible control, cover all needs in commercial fields
- Keep you powered on all the time, cut the charges now







## **Dyness High Voltage System Specification**

Item	POWERBOX FH-9.6	POWERBOX FH-19.2
Nominal Voltage	192V	384V
Working Voltage Range	168~219v	336~438v
Discharging temp. Range	-15°C~50°C	-15℃~50℃
Charging temp. Range	0°C~50°C	0°C~50°C
Nominal Capacity	50Ah	50Ah
Nominal Energy	9.6KWh	19.2KWh
Standard Power Output	4.8KW	9.6KW
Max Power Output	9.6KW	19.2KW
Charging Current	25A	25A
Discharging Current	50A	50A
Communication	CAN2.0	CAN2.0
Dimension	828*615*188mm	1650*615*188mm
Weight	98Kg	195Kg